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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th
8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

SailNo
11364

8569

11480

11243

11525

11178

8534
11432

11482

12012

11254

11225

11366

11217

Sailwave results for CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE CLASSES NACIONAIS 2018 at YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO 2018

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE CLASSES NACIONAIS 2018
YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO

HelmName

VICTOR HUGO/ LEONARDO J.
PACHECO

EDUARD MEUSBURGER/ ADRIAN
MEUSBURGER

RENATO VALENTIM/BERENICE
CHARELLO

ARNO BUCHLI JUNIOR/SILVIO
BRAGANA FALEIR

JORGE RICARDO BIRMAN/ SILVIA DZIK
B.

JOAO CARLOS L.
MANTOVANINI/ROSAURA E. M.

AXEL J. LINDE/HAROLDO FIOCCO

LUCAR BARBALHO DE LIMA/ DIEGO T.
DAS. A

EDUARDO NOCERA/ ELIAS ROMERO
ANDREW HUGHES/ GLAUCO SOUZA
JOSIMAR NASCIMENTO/ EDSON
SANTOS

JULIO YOSHIDA/ MARITZA HENRIQUEZ
WATER MARINELLI JUNIOR/

VALQUIRIA M. O.

TULIO RESNITZKY/ RODRIGO
GOMENSORO
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Club
ASBAC

YCSA

ASBAC

ASBAC

SPYC

ASBAC

CcC
CICP

SPYC

SPYC

YCVJ

SPYC

CcccC

SPYC

Class

DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER

DAYSAILER

Overall

Rating R1
1.0

5.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

8.0
(13

9.0

7.0

0)

10.0

11.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R1

R2
3.0

2.0

6.0

1.0

5.0

4.0

7.0
9.0

10.0
8.0
12.0
11.0
(15.0

DNC)

15.0
DNC

R3
3.0

1.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

(7.0)

6.0
9.0

10.0
8.0

11.0
12.0
15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

R4
1.0

2.0

6.0

5.0
7.0

10.0
8.5
(15.0

DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

R5
1.0

3.0
(15.0

DNC)
2.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0
15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

5.0
10.0

9.0

8.0

15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

(7.0)

1.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

4.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

3.0
9.0

8.0
15.0
DNC
10.0
15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

(15.0
DNC)
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0

5.0

(10.0)
6.0

7.0

15.0
DNC

8.0

9.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Total
28.0

27.0

42.0

37.5

43.0

44.0

53.0
78.0

86.0

93.5

105.0

118.0

132.0

135.0

Nett
13.0

20.0

27.0

29.0

36.0

37.0

43.0
65.0

71.0

78.5

90.0

103.0

117.0

120.0
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04/11/2018 Sailwave results for CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE CLASSES NACIONAIS 2018 at YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO 2018

Rank SallNo
1 11364
11480
11178

11243
8569

11525
12012
8534

11482
11254
11225
11366
11432
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Rank SailNo
1 11243
8569
11364
11178
11525
11480
8534
12012
11432
11482
11225
11254
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HelmName

VICTOR HUGO/ LEONARDO J. PACHECO
RENATO VALENTIM/BERENICE CHARELLO
JOAO CARLOS L. MANTOVANINI/ROSAURA E. M.
ARNO BUCHLI JUNIOR/SILVIO BRAGANA FALEIR
EDUARD MEUSBURGER/ ADRIAN MEUSBURGER
JORGE RICARDO BIRMAN/ SILVIA DZIK B.
ANDREW HUGHES/ GLAUCO SOUZA

AXEL J. LINDE/HAROLDO FIOCCO

EDUARDO NOCERA/ ELIAS ROMERO

JOSIMAR NASCIMENTO/ EDSON SANTOS

JULIO YOSHIDA/ MARITZA HENRIQUEZ

WATER MARINELLI JUNIOR/ VALQUIRIA M. O.
LUCAR BARBALHO DE LIMA/ DIEGO T.DA S. A

R2

Club
ASBAC
ASBAC
ASBAC
ASBAC
YCSA
SPYC
SPYC
CcCC
SPYC
YCVJ
SPYC
CcCC
CICP

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

ARNO BUCHLI JUNIOR/SILVIO BRAGANA FALEIR
EDUARD MEUSBURGER/ ADRIAN MEUSBURGER
VICTOR HUGO/ LEONARDO J. PACHECO

JOAO CARLOS L. MANTOVANINI/ROSAURA E. M.
JORGE RICARDO BIRMAN/ SILVIA DZIK B.
RENATO VALENTIM/BERENICE CHARELLO
AXEL J. LINDE/HAROLDO FIOCCO

ANDREW HUGHES/ GLAUCO SOUZA

LUCAR BARBALHO DE LIMA/ DIEGO T. DA S. A
EDUARDO NOCERA/ ELIAS ROMERO

JULIO YOSHIDA/ MARITZA HENRIQUEZ
JOSIMAR NASCIMENTO/ EDSON SANTOS

Club
ASBAC
YCSA
ASBAC
ASBAC
SPYC
ASBAC
CcC
SPYC
CiCP
SPYC
SPYC
YCVJ

Class

DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER

Class

DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER

Rating Place Points

Rating

1

© 00 N O o b~ 0N
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w N = O

Place

© 0o N o o b~ N

A A A
N = O

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
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04/11/2018 Sailwave results for CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE CLASSES NACIONAIS 2018 at YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO 2018

Rank SailNo
1 8569
11480
11364
11525
11243
8534
11178
12012
11432
11482
11254
11225
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Rank SailNo
1 11364
8569
11525
11480
8534
11178
11432
11243
12012
11482
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R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName Club
EDUARD MEUSBURGER/ ADRIAN MEUSBURGER YCSA
RENATO VALENTIM/BERENICE CHARELLO ASBAC
VICTOR HUGO/ LEONARDO J. PACHECO ASBAC
JORGE RICARDO BIRMAN/ SILVIA DZIK B. SPYC
ARNO BUCHLI JUNIOR/SILVIO BRAGANA FALEIR ASBAC
AXEL J. LINDE/HAROLDO FIOCCO CcCC
JOAO CARLOS L. MANTOVANINI/ROSAURA E. M. ASBAC
ANDREW HUGHES/ GLAUCO SOUZA SPYC
LUCAR BARBALHO DE LIMA/DIEGO T. DA S. A CICP
EDUARDO NOCERA/ ELIAS ROMERO SPYC
JOSIMAR NASCIMENTO/ EDSON SANTOS YCVJ
JULIO YOSHIDA/ MARITZA HENRIQUEZ SPYC
R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName Club
VICTOR HUGO/ LEONARDO J. PACHECO ASBAC
EDUARD MEUSBURGER/ ADRIAN MEUSBURGER YCSA
JORGE RICARDO BIRMAN/ SILVIA DZIK B. SPYC
RENATO VALENTIM/BERENICE CHARELLO ASBAC
AXEL J. LINDE/HAROLDO FIOCCO CcCC
JOAO CARLOS L. MANTOVANINI/ROSAURA E. M. ASBAC
LUCAR BARBALHO DE LIMA/ DIEGO T.DAS. A CICP
ARNO BUCHLI JUNIOR/SILVIO BRAGANA FALEIR ASBAC
ANDREW HUGHES/ GLAUCO SOUZA SPYC
EDUARDO NOCERA/ ELIAS ROMERO SPYC
R5

Class

DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER

Class

DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER

Rating Place Points

Rating

1

© 00 N oo o b~ N

A A A
N = O

Place

© 0 0O N O O A W DN

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.5
8.5
10.0
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Rank

Sailwave results for CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE CLASSES NACIONAIS 2018 at YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO 2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName Club
11364 VICTOR HUGO/ LEONARDO J. PACHECO ASBAC
11243 ARNO BUCHLI JUNIOR/SILVIO BRAGANA FALEIR ASBAC
8569 EDUARD MEUSBURGER/ ADRIAN MEUSBURGER YCSA
11525 JORGE RICARDO BIRMAN/ SILVIA DZIK B. SPYC
11178 JOAO CARLOS L. MANTOVANINI/ROSAURA E. M. ASBAC
8534 AXEL J. LINDE/HAROLDO FIOCCO CcCC
11432 LUCAR BARBALHO DE LIMA/ DIEGO T. DA S. A CICP
11482 EDUARDO NOCERA/ ELIAS ROMERO SPYC
12012 ANDREW HUGHES/ GLAUCO SOUZA SPYC
R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName Club
11364 VICTOR HUGO/ LEONARDO J. PACHECO ASBAC
11243 ARNO BUCHLI JUNIOR/SILVIO BRAGANA FALEIR ASBAC
11178 JOAO CARLOS L. MANTOVANINI/ROSAURA E. M. ASBAC
8569 EDUARD MEUSBURGER/ ADRIAN MEUSBURGER YCSA
8534  AXEL J. LINDE/HAROLDO FIOCCO ccc
11480 RENATO VALENTIM/BERENICE CHARELLO ASBAC
11525 JORGE RICARDO BIRMAN/ SILVIA DZIK B. SPYC
12012 ANDREW HUGHES/ GLAUCO SOUZA SPYC
11482 EDUARDO NOCERA/ ELIAS ROMERO SPYC

11432 LUCAR BARBALHO DE LIMA/ DIEGO T. DA S. A CICP

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo HelmName Club
11480 RENATO VALENTIM/BERENICE CHARELLO ASBAC
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Class

DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER

Class

DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER

Class

DAYSAILER

Rating Place
1

© 0O N o o b~ w N

Rating Place

© oo N o o b~ W N

-
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Rating Place
1

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

Points

1.0
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04/11/2018 Sailwave results for CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE CLASSES NACIONAIS 2018 at YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO 2018

Rank SailNo HelmName Club

2 11364 VICTOR HUGO/ LEONARDO J. PACHECO ASBAC
3 8534  AXEL J. LINDE/HAROLDO FIOCCO ccc

4 11178 JOAO CARLOS L. MANTOVANINI/ROSAURA E. M. ASBAC
5 11243 ARNO BUCHLI JUNIOR/SILVIO BRAGANA FALEIR ASBAC
6 11525 JORGE RICARDO BIRMAN/ SILVIA DZIK B. SPYC
7 8569 EDUARD MEUSBURGER/ ADRIAN MEUSBURGER YCSA
8 11432 LUCAR BARBALHO DE LIMA/ DIEGO T.DAS. A CICP

9 11254 JOSIMAR NASCIMENTO/ EDSON SANTOS YCVJ

R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo HelmName Club

1 11364 VICTOR HUGO/ LEONARDO J. PACHECO ASBAC
2 8569 EDUARD MEUSBURGER/ ADRIAN MEUSBURGER YCSA
3 8534  AXEL J. LINDE/HAROLDO FIOCCO Cccc

4 11480 RENATO VALENTIM/BERENICE CHARELLO ASBAC
5 11525 JORGE RICARDO BIRMAN/ SILVIA DZIK B. SPYC
6 11243 ARNO BUCHLI JUNIOR/SILVIO BRAGANA FALEIR ASBAC
7 11178 JOAO CARLOS L. MANTOVANINI/ROSAURA E. M. ASBAC
8 11482 EDUARDO NOCERA/ ELIAS ROMERO SPYC
9 11432 LUCAR BARBALHO DE LIMA/DIEGO T. DA S. A CICP
10 11254 JOSIMAR NASCIMENTO/ EDSON SANTOS YCVJ

R9
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo HelmName Club

1 8569 EDUARD MEUSBURGER/ ADRIAN MEUSBURGER YCSA
2 11480 RENATO VALENTIM/BERENICE CHARELLO ASBAC
3 11525 JORGE RICARDO BIRMAN/ SILVIA DZIK B. SPYC
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Class

DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER

Class

DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER

Class

DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER

Rating Place
2
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Rating Place
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-
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Rating Place
1
2
3

Points
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
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04/11/2018 Sailwave results for CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE CLASSES NACIONAIS 2018 at YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO 2018

Rank SailNo HelmName Club

4 11243 ARNO BUCHLI JUNIOR/SILVIO BRAGANA FALEIR ASBAC
5 11178 JOAO CARLOS L. MANTOVANINI/ROSAURA E. M. ASBAC
6 11432 LUCAR BARBALHO DE LIMA/ DIEGO T. DA S. A CICP

7 11482 EDUARDO NOCERA/ ELIAS ROMERO SPYC
8 11254 JOSIMAR NASCIMENTO/ EDSON SANTOS YCVJ
9 11225 JULIO YOSHIDA/ MARITZA HENRIQUEZ SPYC
10 8534  AXEL J. LINDE/HAROLDO FIOCCO ccc
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com

Class

DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER
DAYSAILER

Rating Place Points

4
5
6
7
8
9

10

4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
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